

## Hot dog bun, gluten-free (Item no. 99401)

### Hot dog bun, gluten-free

#### Ingredients

water, starch(tapioca, potato, maize), flour(rice, maize), sunflower oil, yeast, EGGS, PROTEIN powder, humectant glycerol, sugar, vegetable fiber(psyllium fiber), salt, thickening agent xanthane, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, invert sugar, preservative calcium propionate

#### Allergens

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS